****	ASSIGNMENT	y to	
	- Koneth - DOI: _ 21.2.14	Assg Date: 31	3.14
	n/CCU/FTE	. /	
Insured V	ehicle No.: Fy TILY Claim No.	TAT/PC03:	
Name of I	nsured : Machaildhin Rin Rod Manat Policy No	o. : PIH-51870	
insured To		lodel: Yamaha	
Excess Se	ell:SS × DOA: ON DOA	Academic III MANUA	
	2.011. 34 (3.15 Tibbe 01)	Accident: Octonoson Ro	To Boon long &
	ne owner? (YE\$ / NO) Nature of Accident :		
	iver Name / Age : OI GIA R	EPORT: YES / NO ; TP GL	REPORT: YES / NO
Dr	iver Tel No. : (V/L: YES / NO Insured L		? Yes / No
PA 787		5-2-2/819	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:		
WSP: V		0 4	NSRS: VSP:
Tel:	Tel: Tel:	T/T	'el:
Liability:	Liability: Liability	D D	iability:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	100 -4/1	MKS:
ate/ Time	EOD GOO ONE		
3	FOR CSO ONLY:	STAGE	DATE / PIC
Ant-	Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) If NO, Driver Name / Age:	Finalisation:	
	Driver's Own Vehicle Number: Insurance Company:	Email AIO for OI GIA:	
	01.01.41 3 5410A 05-804001M 20 - WIF3FAQ	Apt letter to OI:	12/10/
	4ATTNC06030997101 16-12-18	After call ltr to OI:	The state of the s
	FX 764 - (CLIAXA 13024628 / 1542) 24-12-13	Type Report	V (=0)
	NA INC 13024202113 , DU. 12-15.	Prepare Invoice:	KU
		Others:	48
5/144	as Deer Case Sientier - will take	Documentation Check Li OI Apt Ltr:	st: Handler Typist
	note that OLD may be a give when	Authorisation To Act	
	days after the accident	Release Voucher:	
	E PIC MAR HE WILL TEACH	Pinal Repair Bill:	
No. of the last	The transfer was It to		
	parties comme as lift a valuety	LTA/GIA:	
	at the time of account	Medical Bill:	
	The state of the s	Approval Email:	
	would charte with prooffice wie	Payment Breakdown For Others:	m:
	howler before the scribe ment.		nhologo I
		GE 6.1	BIEIN IL
		Pillip	0/17
		The land	
_			
	TP did not Subject 10	1) up to hate	
	2/4/2		
CENTRAL WAY COM	NT Date: 13/0/2 Confirm with William	1	
ost //	SS 1, 655 - 63 Final Liability No. % (Agreed) A		Control of the second

展 K. Kim Hin Audo He Ltd -> 1,817.50

ASS. REC. BY:	75-10 100/93
, ———————	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: PA 787/2 Yr Regni 09, 08
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Loy Megros Are cc 245
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 3/7/39 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	_ C/No: _ KD1120 00087967
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good'/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
16-45004	Tyre Size: F. Fanta PSRISXI
(Policy Condition)	R: Yeleo — —
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm
GIA / PR Seen: 4 Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 8 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 29/2/13 D.O.I. 21/2/14
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / O	0/0 =
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
PIS \$ 1847.50	Red (\$902,50/42/-)
-	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip; Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

Wies His AUTO PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO: 199402370D GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

No. : 25755

Vehicle Insured : FX 776 Y Accident Date : 24-Dec-2013

Date: 07-Feb-2014

Our Ref : 140056 (AXA) / LYN

PAGE: 1

D'RECRUITERS PTE LTD

Singapore

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA HIACE 2.5 A PA7871L(2008)

1 pc o/s front door step garnish

I pc o/s front door inner arch rubber

7, 160.00 -DU 55.00 -

1 pc front bumper

Deller 475.00 -

590.00 Less 25% : -172.50

517.50

I pc o/s fornt door "PTE HIRE BUS" sticker

o/s body panel company 1 pc

12 35.00 sn 2012

advertistment sticker

14 200.00 sn /50/n

To remove, cut out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew affected parts.

400.00 3601

To putty and respray on affected portions.

1.000.00 5001

Total :

S\$ 2,152.50 =========

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Two and Cents Fifty Only

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

Not Nothenne

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Resurvey before after Spray Painting
Damaged parts to Display when Re-inspection.

· Parts prices subject to confirmation.

. Third Party Survey without prejudice.

. No illegal modification is allowed.

Golan,

11/m 87

LETTER OF DISCHARGE

\$ 2,	K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (workshop), hereby agreed and confirmed that re authorized by the owner of motor vehicle PA7871L to accept the sum of the authorized system of the sum of the system of the sy
· · · · · ·	misurance Singapore Pte Ltd, the Third Party's insurers, on this matter
This a pursu 24	acceptance is in full and final settlement of any claim made against ant to the road accident which occurred along Serangoon Road Towards City on .12.2013
We _ owner	K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (workshop) are further authorized by the said
IVI/S A	that this settlement is reached on a strictly without prejudice basis on the part of XXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd. And or their insured or other person or persons gout of this said accident.
In con- the said in resp	sideration of the said payment by the said M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd, we, d authorized workshop, shall fully discharge them from any further claim whatsoever ect of the said accident.
We als and her	o declare that we are authorized by the said owner to receive the said settlement sum reby undertake to indemnify M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd, against any claim made or may be made in respect of this matter.

For and on behalf of the owner of (PA7871L) (workshop stamp and authorized signature)

For and on behalf of M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (LKK stamp and authorized signature)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF DEATH

DEATH REGISTRATION NO

1001600

	Death registered at	FORENOLO						189	169	C
	Full name of deceased	PORENSIC MEDICINE DI NASHRULDDIN BIN ABD	IV, HEALTH SCIENCE	CES AUTHOR	ITY	-	-			
			MANAF					-		-
1	NRIC/Identification Doc	umeni No. \$93	310009C	Sex			,	13000		
CED	Race/Dialect Group	MALAY/MALAY		-	MALE		Date of	birth	15/03/19	993
DECEASED	Home Address APT	The state of the s	aras a service	Nationality SI	INGAPORE CITIZEN		Country	y/Place of b	simh	
90	DING	BLK 681 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 I SAPORE 530681	#02-845		CO PAGE		Davis		SING	SAP
1	Place or Address where do	offh occurred					Litate and	d hour of d	oath 013 1545	
	TAN TOCK SENG HO	OSPITAL PTE LTD					Apr	proximate i		
-								onset i	and death	week
	Disease or Condition	A) MULTIPLE INJURIES					Years	Months	Days	Н
	bending to death						· 10			T
							6		li .	
	(b)				1	v.	. 6		-
	Amocodem Causes					4	1	- 1		18
25						- 1		- 1		
2112	1	1					- 1	- 1	3	
5	(c)									
9	1					- 1		1	- 1	
	l n						- 1		- 1	
	Other Significant							- 1	- 1	
	conditions								- 1	
STATES OF STATES							- 1			
22										
						1		- 1	- 1	
						1				
1	Name of State								1	
1	Name and official status of per-	son certifying cause of death FORENSIC PATHOLOGIST				10			-	
+						Re	forence No	Cause of E	Death -00003	
1	Name HAFIZUDDIN BIN	ABD MANAF			Laurit a	D _B	te: 01/01/	2014		
	Address APT BLK 446C JAL	ANVAVILMENT			I certify that t	ne abov	e informat	ion given b	y me is car	rect
Г	SINGAPORE 79344	6								
-		The second secon			- B		Mar December 1	01 14	N 2014	
-	NRIC/Identification Document	No. \$8636262G								
		No. \$8636262G			Informant's Si			4444	Date	
	NRIC/Identification Document : Relationship BROTHER	3503020	200		Informant's Si Thumb impres			****	Date	****
1	NRIC/Identification Document 2	LACSON CARLITO I LAGI REGISTRATION OFFICER	MAN						Date	*****

Your Ref: FX776Y Our Ref: 140056/12

M/S D' RECRUITERS PTE LTD

Postal Address: Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive #01-114 Singapore 575708

Date: 22.02.2017

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Motor Claims Dept 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA7871L AND FX776Y ALONG SERANGOON ROAD TOWARDS CITY ON 24.12.2013.

I am the owner of the m/vehicle PA 98976 which was involved in the above accident. PA7871L

My vehicle sustained damages as a result of the said accident and I am now claiming against you for the followings:-

1.	Costs of repairs				wings	:-	
۷.	per day for	at \$ _{150.00}	٠.	2#6#6	• •	• •	\$ 1,655.83
		fees					\$ 600.00
4.	Surveyor report fee	.003	• •				\$ 600.00
				***			\$ 2.00
					Tota	17;	\$ 2,257.83

Please advise whether you are prepared to settle my claim as outlined above. As I have yet to settle my repair bill with my representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of above claim on my behalf.

Looking forward to hear from you soon.

Yours faithfully,

- industry



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AXA14003521/Kza3

Policy Number: P1431870

03 March 2014

NASHRULDDIN BIN ABD MANAF BLK 681 HOUGANG AVE 8 #02-845 SINGAPORE 530681

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FX 776X & PA 7871L ON 24/12/2013

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be preserved.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zayer

Case Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayyer@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Letter of Authorization

To Whom	n It May Concern					
Accident	on24th Decem	ber 2013	involving_	PA7871L	and FX776Y	
Along	Serangoon Ro	oad Towards				
I/We	D' Recruiters I	Pte Ltd		MDICNO	05C3204	0
-	No 1557 Keppe	el Road #03	-16 S(089066)		
owner of M	Notor Vehicle Reg	gistration No.	PA7871	1		insured by
LONF	PAC INSURANCE	BHD	und			
do hereby a	uthorize M/s		lin Auto Pte L	td		
representati	ive with full authorst the comme	orito to				as my/our
I /We also c	onsent to the agre K. Kim Hin Auto	ed settlemen	t sum ho J	e in favour of	my/our repres	sentative,
payment be	forwarded to ther	n to be const	rued as full an	d final discha	uge of my/our	_and the said
)wner' Sign	mchafin		ullers of			
order Organ	ature & Company	Stamp				
22.02.		Stamp				





CLAIM REF

: [C0291797]

INSURED

: [NASHRULDDIN BIN ABD MANAF]

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [D'RECRUITERS PTE LTD, NRIC NO. 1503204) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN AND CENT EIGHTY THREE ONLY] (S\$ us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [FX of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [PA 7871L].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [FX 776Y] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [FX 776Y].

Dated this	13 day of Out 2017
Claimant's Signature	inchathing:
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:
Occupation/ Business	:
Address	: No 1557 Keppel Rd # 03-16
Telephone No.	:65352091
Witness's Name	
Witness's Signature	: ((LKK)) pc
Witness's NRIC No.	

TAX CLAIM INVOICE

AUTO PTE LTD



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34座) 門牌 114號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6454 9575

Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Accident Date : 24-Dec-2013

Date : 22-Feb-2017

No: 121229

Our Ref : 140056 / ANGIE

PAGE: 1

D'RECRUITERS PTE LTD

C/O AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PRIVATE LIMITED

#27-01 AXA TOWER Singapore 068811

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR TOYOTA HIACE 2.5 A PA7871L

1	DC	0/0 5-		
1	DC	o/s front door	step garnish	
3 - 1 - 3 - 3	1	o/s front door	inner arch	160.00
1	PC	front home	1	55.00

1 pc front bumper

475.00

690.00 Less 25% : -172.50

1 pc o/s fornt door "PTE HIRE BUS" 517.50

sticker 1 pc o/s body panel company advertistment sticker

20.00 sn

150.00 sn

To remove, cut out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew affected parts.

360.00

To putty and respray on affected portions.

500.00

Add 7% GST :

1,547.50 108.33

Total :

S\$ 1,655.83 =========

Singapore Dollars One Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Five and Cents Eighty Three Only

金典(獎)汽車私人有限公司 K. KIM HIN AUTO PIELTD mule



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-14-010441

Date of Request:

06/02/2014

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd Blk 34, #01-114 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

06/02/2014

Enquiry By

SHAN

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

FX776Y 24/12/2013

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer		
FX776Y		Period of Insurance	Income T. L.
	AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd	26/09/2013-25/09/2014	Insurer Tel. No
		15-25/09/2014	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-14-010441

Date of Request: 06/02/2014

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd Blk 34, #01-114 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

06/02/2014

Enquiry By

SHAN

TP Vehicle No.

FX776Y

Accident Date

24/12/2013

DESCRIPTION	
TP Insurer Enquiry	AMOUNT (S\$)
GST Amount	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	1.87 0.13
Thank You.	2.00

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO[] Cash[] Cheque



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 05/12/2017

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No.	FX 776Y	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No : (C0291797
80 BEA	PA 7871L			CC6/AXA14003521/Kya3q2-
Date of Accident	24/12/2013	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		500/AAA14003521/Kya3q2-

Final Repair Cost :\$ 1,655.83 Loss of Use :\$
Loss of Use : \$ Rental (If any) : \$ 480.00 4 days Others: : \$ 2.00 : \$
Rental (If any) : \$ 480.00 4 days Others: : \$ 2.00
Others: : \$ 2.00 : \$
- No. of the second sec
: \$
2,137.83
inal Settlement Sum : \$ 2,137.83
emarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		
1) K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD	: \$	2,137.83
	: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

1	VA INCLIDANCE	Amiliated to Federation	Internationale Des Experts En Au	tomobile	
1	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD		Ref : CC6/AXA14003521/Kya3q2-1		
8	SHENTON WAY	#24.04	5000000 Date 7000 Get 6	oooz myasqz-1	
A	XA TOWERSING	#24-01 APORF 068811	Date: 05-12-2017		
A	TTN:TAN KWEE	MAY			
1.			Code: AXA2		
	Insured Veh.	FX 776Y	culars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM	
	Policy No.	P1431870	Veh. Inspected	PA 7871L	
	Claim No.	C0291797	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	00231181	Excess (\$)	0.00	
2.	a sign i rom		Assign Date	21/02/2014	
	Make & Mode	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	principal de la companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compa	
_	Engine No.	TO THE TOP (A)	c.c	2495	
_	Chassis No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008	
_	Odometer	KDH2000087967	Colour	SILVER	
_		317939	Steering	IN ORDER	
_	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD		ME	
	E DESIGNATION OF THE SECOND	Co	onditions of Tyres	12 A 15 CO. C.	
_	D#1 =	Size	Make	Balance	
_	R/H Front Tyre		FIRENZA	9 mm	
_	L/H Front Tyre	195 R15X8	FIRENZA	9 mm	
_	R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15X8	YOKOHAMA	8 mm	
100	L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15X8	УОКОНАМА	8 mm	
		Desci	ription of Damas	o mm	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S FRONT PORTION		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	Orthon.		
			neral Information		
	Accident Date	24/12/2013			
1000	Survey held at	K KIM HIN AUTOMOTIVE P	Inspection Date	21/02/2014	
		BLK 34 SIN MING DRIVE			
		#01-114, SINGAPORE 575708			
		5.113/11 ONE 5/5/08	Day 1		
1	A)THE INSPECTION	N WAS CONDUCTED ON AM	Remarks WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.		
1	B)IN ACCORDANCE	TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED	DEDAIDS	
-		Estima	ite Days of Repair	REPAIRS.	
IE	STIMATED NORM	AL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PA 7871L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By	Our Adjusted
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	1 11 - 11 - 11 - 11	Workshop (\$))	(\$)
1 1	O/S FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) O/S FRONT DOOR INNER ARCH RUBBER (CONSISTENT) FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) LESS 25% DISCOUNT	TORN DENTED DENTED/CUT	160.00 55.00 475.00 -172.50	160.0 55.0 475.0 -172.5
5	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		517.50	517.50
1 (O/S FRONT DOOR "PTE HIRE BUS" STICKER (SN) CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	20.00
1 (D/S BODY PANEL COMPANY ADVERTISEMENT STICKER SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	200.00	150.00
L	ABOUR		235.00	170.00
_	O REMOVE,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS,PANEL EATING,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW AFFECTED ARTS.		400.00	360.00
TO	O PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS.		1,000.00	500.00
GI	RAND TOTAL		1,400.00	860.00
			2,152.50	1,547.50

	2,102.00	47.50
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		
Report Ref No. CC6/AXA14003521/Kya	1,54	7.50
7 TO TO TO THE T	3q2-1	

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, does so at his or her own risk.